
2012 
Total    

# Votes 
 

22 Rudbeckia Denver Daisy – Benary 
20 Petunia, Trailing Surfinia Patio Indigo - Suntory 
16 Begonia, Sparks Will Fly – Burpee Home Garden 
15 Calibrachoa Superbells Lemon Slice – Proven Winners 
12 Petunia, Trailing Tidal Wave Silver - Ball 
12 Portulaca Cupcake Cherry Baby – Red Fox by Dummen 
11 Coleus Vino – Ball FloraPlant 
11 Petunia, Trialing Supertunia Pink Charm – Proven Winners 
11 Portulaca Cupcake Yellow Chrome – Red Fox by Dummen 
10 Crape Myrtle Alamo Fire  
10 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Variegated Spreading White – Sakata 
10 Thumbergia battescombei   
10 Zinnia Bridesmaid – Burpee Home Garden 
9 Geranium Mary Helen   
9 Gomphrena QIS Carmine – Kieft 
9 Gomphrena QIS Red – Kieft 
9 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Lavender – Red Fox by Dummen 
8 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Flamingo Rose – Red Fox by Dummen 
8 Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor – Ball 
7 Coleus Indian Summer – Ball FloraPlant 
7 Gomphrena Audray Purple Red – Takaii 
7 Portulaca Cupcake Carrot – Red Fox by Dummen 
6 Alternanthera Brazilian Red Hots – Athena Brazil 
6 Celosia Intenz – Ball IN 
6 Coleus Honey – Ball FloraPlant 
6 Gomphrena Fireworks – Pan American 
6 Hibiscus Copper King   
6 Lobelia Hot Springs Dark Blue – Ball FloraPlant 
6 Napier Grass Tifton 125 – University of Georgia 
6 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Sangria Charm – Proven Winners 
6 Salvia Cedar Hill State Park   
6 Vinca Jams ‘N Jellies Blackberry – Pan American Seed 
5 Calibrachoa Superbells Coralberry Punch – Proven Winners 
5 Coleus ColorBlaze Marooned – Proven Winners 
5 Echinacea Pow Wow White – Kieft 
5 Ipomea Sweet Caroline Bewitched – Proven Winners 
5 Lantana Lucky Flame Improved – Ball FloraPlant 
5 Lobelia Superstar – Red Fox by Dummen 
5 Verbena Superbena Coral Red Improved – Proven Winners 
4 Begonia Santa Cruz Sunset – Benary 
4 Evolvulus Blue My Mind – Proven Winners 
4 Gaillardia Arizona Red Shades – Benary 
4 Gaillardia Mesa Bicolor Bright – Kieft 
4 Lantana Luscious Citrus Blend – Proven Winners 
4 Ornamental Pepper Purple Flash – Ball 



4 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Purple – Red Fox by Dummen 
4 Portulaca Pazzaz Deep Pink – Danziger 
4 Salvia Experimental Greg Grant   
4 Salvia Summer Jewel Red – Takii 
3 Angelonia Serena – Pan American 
3 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Dusty Rose – Red Fox by Dummen 
3 Calibrachoa MiniFamous iGeneration Orange – Selecta 
3 Calibrachoa Superbells Cherry Star – Proven Winners 
3 Coleus Rebel Rouser – Proven Winners 
3 Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Wonders – Red Fox by Dummen 
3 Gaillardia Mesa Yellow – Kieft 
3 Graptoveria – Ball FloraPlant 
3 Hibiscus Pink Flare  
3 Ipomea Illusion Midnight Lace – Proven Winners 
3 Justicia spigera  
3 Lantana Pink Bird – Red Fox by Dummen 
3 Napier Grass Princess Caroline – University of Georgia 
3 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Fuchsia – Proven Winners 
3 Zinnia Uptown Orange Blossom – Burpee Home Garden 
3 Zinnia Zahara Double Strawberry – Pan American Seed 
2 Cheilocostus speciosus variegatus -  
2 Coleus Mint Mocha – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Esperanza Gold Star  
2 Geranium Sarita Lilac Splash – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Geranium Sarita Punch – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Gomphrena All Around Purple – Sakata 
2 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Compact Electric Orange – Sakata 
2 Ipomea Illusion Garnet Lace – Proven Winners 
2 Lantana Little Lucky Pot of Gold – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Lantana Luscious Grape – Proven Winners 
2 Lobularia Snow Princess – Proven Winners 
2 Mandevilla Rio Deep Red – Syngenta Flowers 
2 Ornamental Pepper Cute Stuff Gold – Pan American Seed  
2 Panicum Northwind 
2 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Pretty Much Picasso – Proven Winners  
2 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Raspberry Blast – Proven Winners 
2 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Bubblegum – Proven Winners 
2 Petunia, Trailing Surfinia Patio Coral Pink - Suntory 
2 Petunia, Trailing Sweetunia Bordeaux – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Petunia, Trailing Sweetunia Orange Flash USA – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Phlox Victoria  
2 Portulaca Pazzaz Jumbo Yellow – Danziger 
2 Verbena Blue Princess   
2 Verbena Empress Soft Pink Charme – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Zinnia Profusion Knee High Red – Sakata 
1 Alternanthera Little Ruby – Athena Brazil 
1 Begonia Big Rose Bronze Leaf – Benary 
1 Begonia Whopper Red Green Leaf – Ball IN 



1 Begonia Whopper Rose Bronze Leaf – Ball IN 
1 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Champagne – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Pink Hope – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Chamaerops humilis var. cerifera -  
1 Coleus ColorBlaze Alligator Tears – Proven Winners 
1 Crinum Queen Emma   
1 Dahlia XXL Chiapas – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Dahlia XXL Durango – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Eryngium yuccifoluim  
1 Erythrina x bidwillii  
1 Euphorbia Diamond Frost – Proven Winners 
1 Gaillardia Arizona Apricot – Benary 
1 Geranium Sarita Pink – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Geranium Sarita Wild Salmon – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Geranium Savannah Sizzle – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Gomphrena GM319 Spreading Purple – Sakata 
1 Gomphrena GM357 Spreading Show Tip Lavender – Sakata 
1 Impatiens Fanfare Orchid – Ball 
1 Impatiens Patchwork Cosmic Burgundy – Ball FloraPlant 
1 Impatiens, New Guinea Magnum Hot Pink – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Vigorous Blush Pink – Sakata 
1 Lantana Luscious Lemonade – Proven Winners 
1 Lantana Luscious Tropical Fruit – Proven Winners 
1 Lantana Samantha   
1 Lavender - Parsons  
1 Leucanthenum Daisy May – Proven Winners   
1 Ornamental Pepper Black Pearl – Ball 
1 Ornamental Pepper Sweet Heat – Ball 
1 Petunia, Trailing Pop Rocks Lavender – Burpee Home Garden 
1 Petunia, Trailing Pop Rocks White – Burpee Home Garden 
1 Petunia, Trailing SuperCal Violet – Sakata 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Indigo Charm - Suntory 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Silverberry – Proven Winners 
1 Phillipine Lily   
1 Portulaca Pazzaz Salmon Glow – Danziger 
1 Purple Pineapple Lily   
1 Rose Prairie Clogger   
1 Scaevola Whirlwind White Improved – Proven Winners 
1 Tecoma stans   
1 Verbena Empress Lavender -  Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Verbena Empress Purple – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Verbena Superbena Royale Iced Cherry – Proven Winners 
1 Verbena Tapien Salmon – Suntory 
1 Verbena Temari Cherry Red – Suntory 
1 Veronica Sunny Border Blue  
1 Vinca Cora Cascade Magenta – Goldsmith 
1 Vinca Cora Lavender – Goldsmith 
1 Vinca Cora Red – Goldsmith 



1 Vinca Cora Strawberry – Syngenta 
1 Zinnia Zahara Yellow - Ball 

 
 
Males   

# Votes  

10 Petunia, Trailing Tidal Wave Silver - Ball 
8 Coleus Vino – Ball FloraPlant 
8 Petunia, Trailing Surfinia Patio Indigo - Suntory 
8 Portulaca Cupcake Cherry Baby – Red Fox by Dummen 
8 Rudbeckia Denver Daisy – Benary 
7 Portulaca Cupcake Yellow Chrome – Red Fox by Dummen 
6 Geranium Mary Helen   
6 Gomphrena Audray Purple Red – Takaii 
6 Zinnia Bridesmaid – Burpee Home Garden 
5 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Variegated Spreading White – Sakata 
4 Begonia, Sparks Will Fly – Burpee Home Garden 
4 Calibrachoa Superbells Lemon Slice – Proven Winners 
4 Celosia Intenz – Ball IN 
4 Gomphrena QIS Carmine – Kieft 
4 Gomphrena QIS Red – Kieft 
4 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Lavender – Red Fox by Dummen 
4 Petunia, Trialing Supertunia Pink Charm – Proven Winners 
4 Salvia Summer Jewel Red – Takii 
4 Vinca Jams ‘N Jellies Blackberry – Pan American Seed 
3 Calibrachoa Superbells Coralberry Punch – Proven Winners 
3 Crape Myrtle Alamo Fire  
3 Gaillardia Mesa Bicolor Bright – Kieft 
3 Hibiscus Pink Flare  
3 Ipomea Illusion Midnight Lace – Proven Winners 
3 Thumbergia battescombei   
2 Angelonia Serena – Pan American 
2 Begonia Santa Cruz Sunset – Benary 
2 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Dusty Rose – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Coleus ColorBlaze Marooned – Proven Winners 
2 Coleus Honey – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Coleus Rebel Rouser – Proven Winners 
2 Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Wonders – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Echinacea Pow Wow White – Kieft 
2 Gaillardia Mesa Yellow – Kieft 
2 Geranium Sarita Punch – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor – Ball 
2 Ipomea Illusion Garnet Lace – Proven Winners 
2 Ipomea Sweet Caroline Bewitched – Proven Winners 
2 Lantana Little Lucky Pot of Gold – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Lantana Luscious Grape – Proven Winners 
2 Lobelia Superstar – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Mandevilla Rio Deep Red – Syngenta Flowers 



2 Ornamental Pepper Cute Stuff Gold – Pan American Seed  
2 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Purple – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Portulaca Pazzaz Deep Pink – Danziger 
2 Verbena Blue Princess   
2 Zinnia Uptown Orange Blossom – Burpee Home Garden 
2 Zinnia Zahara Double Strawberry – Pan American Seed 
1 Alternanthera Brazilian Red Hots – Athena Brazil 
1 Alternanthera Little Ruby – Athena Brazil 
1 Begonia Whopper Red Green Leaf – Ball IN 
1 Begonia Whopper Rose Bronze Leaf – Ball IN 
1 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Pink Hope – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Calibrachoa MiniFamous iGeneration Orange – Selecta 
1 Cheilocostus speciosus variegatus -  
1 Dahlia XXL Chiapas – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Evolvulus Blue My Mind – Proven Winners 
1 Gaillardia Arizona Red Shades – Benary 
1 Geranium Sarita Pink – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Geranium Sarita Wild Salmon – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Gomphrena All Around Purple – Sakata 
1 Gomphrena Fireworks – Pan American 
1 Graptoveria – Ball FloraPlant 
1 Hibiscus Copper King   
1 Impatiens, New Guinea Magnum Hot Pink – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Compact Electric Orange – Sakata 
1 Lantana Lucky Flame Improved – Ball FloraPlant 
1 Lantana Luscious Citrus Blend – Proven Winners 
1 Lavender - Parsons  
1 Lobelia Hot Springs Dark Blue – Ball FloraPlant 
1 Lobularia Snow Princess – Proven Winners 
1 Napier Grass Princess Caroline – University of Georgia 
1 Napier Grass Tifton 125 – University of Georgia 
1 Ornamental Pepper Sweet Heat – Ball 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Raspberry Blast – Proven Winners 
1 Petunia, Trailing Pop Rocks Lavender – Burpee Home Garden 
1 Petunia, Trailing Pop Rocks White – Burpee Home Garden 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Pretty Much Picasso – Proven Winners  
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Bubblegum – Proven Winners 
1 Portulaca Cupcake Carrot – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Portulaca Pazzaz Jumbo Yellow – Danziger 
1 Portulaca Pazzaz Salmon Glow – Danziger 
1 Rose Prairie Clogger   
1 Salvia Cedar Hill State Park   
1 Salvia Experimental Greg Grant   
1 Tecoma stans   
1 Verbena Empress Lavender -  Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Verbena Superbena Coral Red Improved – Proven Winners 
1 Verbena Superbena Royale Iced Cherry – Proven Winners 
1 Vinca Cora Lavender – Goldsmith 



1 Vinca Cora Red – Goldsmith 
1 Zinnia Profusion Knee High Red – Sakata 
1 Zinnia Zahara Yellow - Ball 

 
 
Females  
# Votes  

14 Rudbeckia Denver Daisy – Benary 
12 Petunia, Trailing Surfinia Patio Indigo - Suntory 
12 Begonia, Sparks Will Fly – Burpee Home Garden 
11 Calibrachoa Superbells Lemon Slice – Proven Winners 
8 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Flamingo Rose – Red Fox by Dummen 
7 Petunia, Trialing Supertunia Pink Charm – Proven Winners 
7 Crape Myrtle Alamo Fire  
7 Thumbergia battescombei   
7 Coleus Indian Summer – Ball FloraPlant 
6 Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor – Ball 
6 Portulaca Cupcake Carrot – Red Fox by Dummen 
6 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Sangria Charm – Proven Winners 
5 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Variegated Spreading White – Sakata 
5 Gomphrena QIS Carmine – Kieft 
5 Gomphrena QIS Red – Kieft 
5 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Lavender – Red Fox by Dummen 
5 Alternanthera Brazilian Red Hots – Athena Brazil 
5 Gomphrena Fireworks – Pan American 
5 Hibiscus Copper King   
5 Lobelia Hot Springs Dark Blue – Ball FloraPlant 
5 Napier Grass Tifton 125 – University of Georgia 
5 Salvia Cedar Hill State Park   
4 Portulaca Cupcake Cherry Baby – Red Fox by Dummen 
4 Portulaca Cupcake Yellow Chrome – Red Fox by Dummen 
4 Zinnia Bridesmaid – Burpee Home Garden 
4 Coleus Honey – Ball FloraPlant 
4 Lantana Lucky Flame Improved – Ball FloraPlant 
4 Verbena Superbena Coral Red Improved – Proven Winners 
4 Ornamental Pepper Purple Flash – Ball 
3 Coleus Vino – Ball FloraPlant 
3 Geranium Mary Helen   
3 Coleus ColorBlaze Marooned – Proven Winners 
3 Echinacea Pow Wow White – Kieft 
3 Ipomea Sweet Caroline Bewitched – Proven Winners 
3 Lobelia Superstar – Red Fox by Dummen 
3 Evolvulus Blue My Mind – Proven Winners 
3 Gaillardia Arizona Red Shades – Benary 
3 Lantana Luscious Citrus Blend – Proven Winners 
3 Salvia Experimental Greg Grant   
3 Calibrachoa Superbells Cherry Star – Proven Winners 
3 Justicia spigera  



3 Lantana Pink Bird – Red Fox by Dummen 
3 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Fuchsia – Proven Winners 
2 Petunia, Trailing Tidal Wave Silver - Ball 
2 Celosia Intenz – Ball IN 
2 Vinca Jams ‘N Jellies Blackberry – Pan American Seed 
2 Calibrachoa Superbells Coralberry Punch – Proven Winners 
2 Begonia Santa Cruz Sunset – Benary 
2 Petunia, Trailing Peppy Purple – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Portulaca Pazzaz Deep Pink – Danziger 
2 Calibrachoa MiniFamous iGeneration Orange – Selecta 
2 Graptoveria – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Napier Grass Princess Caroline – University of Georgia 
2 Coleus Mint Mocha – Ball FloraPlant 
2 Esperanza Gold Star  
2 Geranium Sarita Lilac Splash – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Panicum Northwind 
2 Petunia, Trailing Surfinia Patio Coral Pink - Suntory 
2 Petunia, Trailing Sweetunia Bordeaux – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Petunia, Trailing Sweetunia Orange Flash USA – Red Fox by Dummen 
2 Phlox Victoria  
2 Verbena Empress Soft Pink Charme – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Gomphrena Audray Purple Red – Takaii 
1 Gaillardia Mesa Bicolor Bright – Kieft 
1 Angelonia Serena – Pan American 
1 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Dusty Rose – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Coleus Rebel Rouser – Proven Winners 
1 Confetti Trio Confetti Garden Water Wonders – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Gaillardia Mesa Yellow – Kieft 
1 Zinnia Uptown Orange Blossom – Burpee Home Garden 
1 Zinnia Zahara Double Strawberry – Pan American Seed 
1 Cheilocostus speciosus variegatus -  
1 Gomphrena All Around Purple – Sakata 
1 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Compact Electric Orange – Sakata 
1 Lobularia Snow Princess – Proven Winners 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Raspberry Blast – Proven Winners 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Pretty Much Picasso – Proven Winners  
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Bubblegum – Proven Winners 
1 Portulaca Pazzaz Jumbo Yellow – Danziger 
1 Zinnia Profusion Knee High Red – Sakata 
1 Begonia Big Rose Bronze Leaf – Benary 
1 Begonia, Reiger Rhine Dragone Champagne – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Chamaerops humilis var. cerifera -  
1 Coleus ColorBlaze Alligator Tears – Proven Winners 
1 Crinum Queen Emma   
1 Dahlia XXL Durango – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Eryngium yuccifoluim  
1 Erythrina x bidwillii  
1 Euphorbia Diamond Frost – Proven Winners 



1 Gaillardia Arizona Apricot – Benary 
1 Geranium Savannah Sizzle – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Gomphrena GM319 Spreading Purple – Sakata 
1 Gomphrena GM357 Spreading Show Tip Lavender – Sakata 
1 Impatiens Fanfare Orchid – Ball 
1 Impatiens Patchwork Cosmic Burgundy – Ball FloraPlant 
1 Impatiens, New Guinea SunPatiens Vigorous Blush Pink – Sakata 
1 Lantana Luscious Lemonade – Proven Winners 
1 Lantana Luscious Tropical Fruit – Proven Winners 
1 Lantana Samantha   
1 Leucanthenum Daisy May – Proven Winners   
1 Ornamental Pepper Black Pearl – Ball 
1 Petunia, Trailing SuperCal Violet – Sakata 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Indigo Charm - Suntory 
1 Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Silverberry – Proven Winners 
1 Phillipine Lily   
1 Purple Pineapple Lily   
1 Scaevola Whirlwind White Improved – Proven Winners 
1 Verbena Empress Purple – Red Fox by Dummen 
1 Verbena Tapien Salmon – Suntory 
1 Verbena Temari Cherry Red – Suntory 
1 Veronica Sunny Border Blue  
1 Vinca Cora Cascade Magenta – Goldsmith 
1 Vinca Cora Strawberry – Syngenta 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2011 
 
# of Votes 
37  Hibiscus Mahogany Splendor - PanAmerican Seed 
33  Rudbeckia Denver Daisy - Benary 
22  Hibiscus Copper King 
22  Purslane Duet Rose N’ Yellow - Sakata 
19  Rudbeckia Tiger Eye Gold - Goldsmith 
18  Purple Pineapple Lily    
17  Ornamental Pepper Purple Flash - Ball FloraPlant 
13  Petunia, Trailing Rim Purple Ray - Danziger 
11  Coleus Henna - Ball FloraPlant 
11  Gomphrena QIS Red - Kieft 
11  Impatiens, Hybrida SunPatiens Variegated Spreading White - Sakata 
10  Gomphrena QIS Carmine - Kieft 
10  Hibiscus Pink Flare 
10  Ipomea Sweet Caroline Bewitched Improved - Proven Winners 
  9  Ipomea Sweet Caroline Sweetheart Red - Proven Winners 
  8  Tecoma Gold Star      
  7  Coleus Sultana - Ball FloraPlant 
  7  Marigold Bonanza Deep Orange - PanAmerican Seed 
  7  Petunia, Trailing Soleil Purple - Ball FloraPlant 
  7  Verbena Superbena Royale Iced Cherry - Proven Winners 
  6  Ipomea Sweet Carolina Bronze - Proven Winners 
  6  Napier Grass Princess Caroline - University of Georgia 
  5  Canna Bengal Tiger 
  5  Coleus Wasabi - Ball FloraPlant 
  5  Erythrina x bidwillii 
  5  Hibiscus Flare 
  5  Ipomea Desana Bronze - Suntory 
  4  Begonia Whopper Rose Bronze Leaf - Ball FloraPlant 
  4  Coreopsis Coloropsis Salsa - Sakagit Gardens 
  4  Echinacea  Pow Wow Wild Berry - Kieft 
  4  Gomphrena Fireworks - Ball FloraPlant 
  4  Lantana Lucky Pot O’ Gold - Ball FloraPlant 
  4  Portulaca Sundial Caliente Mix - Benary 
  4  Verbena Superbena Burgundy - Proven Winners 
  3  Begonia Whopper Red Green Leaf - Ball FloraPlant 
  3  Eryngium yuccifolium 
  3  Gailardia Arizona Apricot - Benary 
  3  Gailardia Mesa Yellow - PanAmerican Seed 
  3  Geranium Savannah Pink Sizzle - Red Fox by Dummen 
  3  Gerbera Funtastic Mango - Ball FloraPlant 
  3  Gerbera Funtastic Canary - Ball FloraPlant 
  3  Impatiens, hybrida SunPatiens Variegated Spreading Salmon - Sakata 
  3  Lantana Luscious Lemonade - Proven Winners 
  3  Melampodium Casino Light Yellow - Takaii 
  3  Pennisetum Graceful Grasses Red Riding Hood - Proven Winners 



  3  Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Raspberry Blast - Proven Winners 
  3  Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Sangria Charm - Proven Winners 
  3  Tecoma Orange Mahogany 
  3  Thunbergia battescombei 
  3  Verbena Temari Hot Pink - Suntory 
  3  Zinnia Profusion Yellow - Sakata 
  2  Begonia Whopper Red Bronze Leaf - Ball FloraPlant 
  2  Coreopsis Solanna Golden Hoop - Danziger 
  2  Gailardia Galya Corneto Flame - Danziger 
  2  Gomphrena All Around Purple - Sakata 
  2  Impatiens, New Guinea Magnum White Blush - Red Fox by Dummen 
  2  Napier Grass Tifton 10 - University of Georgia 
  2  Petunia, Trailing Tidal Wave Silver - Ball FloraPlant 
  2  Verbena Empress White - Red Fox by Dummen 
  1  Begonia Whopper Rose Green Leaf - Ball FloraPlant 
  1  Coreopsis Solanna Golden Ball - Danziger 
  1  Gailardia Galya Tangerine Spark - Danziger 
  1  Gomphrena Audray Purple Red - Takaii 
  1  Gomphrena Gnome Pink - Sakata 
  1  Gomphrena Las Vegas Purple - Benary 
  1  Gomphrena Las Vegas White - Benary 
  1  Ipomea Desana Compact Red - Suntory 
  1  Verbena Empress Violet Blue Charme - Red Fox by Dummen 
  1  Verbena Superbena Coral Red - Proven Winners 
  1  Verbena Superbena Royale Chambray - Proven Winners 
  1  Verbena Temari Blue - Suntory 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2010 
 
# of Votes 
41  Ornamental Pepper Purple Flash - PanAmerican Seed 
36  Rudbeckia Denver Daisy - Benary 
25  Impatiens SunPatien Variegated Salmon - Sakata 
16  Supertunia Sangria Charm - Proven Winners 
14  Coleus Henna - Ball FloraPlant 
13  Thunbergia battescombei Sky Flower   
12  Coleus Indian Summer - Ball FloraPlant 
12  Purple Pineapple Lily  
10  Alcea Spring Celebrities Pink - Takaii 
10  Coleus Red Head - Ball FloraPlant 
  9  Lobularia Snow Princess - Proven Winners 
  9  Phlox Intensia Blueberry - Proven Winners 
  8  Cleome Senorita Rosalita - Proven Winners 
  8  Napier Grass Princess Caroline - University of Georgia 
  7  Begonia Big Rose Bronze Leaf - Benary 
  7  Gaillardia Experimental 65 - Danziger 
  7  Melampodium Casino Light Yellow - Takaii 
  7  Zinnia Double Zahara Fire - PanAmerican Seed 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2009 
 
# of Votes 
45  Rudbeckia Denver Daisy - Benary 
18  Lantana Landmark Sunrise Rose Improved - Ball FloraPlant 
17  Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Silverberry - Proven Winners 
15  Hibiscus Copper King 
14  Ptilotus Joey - Benary 
13  Petunia, Trailing Tidal Wave Silver - PanAmerican Seed 
13  Hibiscus Luna Pink - PanAmerican Seed 
12  Lantana Bandana Lemon Zest - Syngenta Flowers 
12  Gomphrena Fireworks - PanAmerican Seed 
12  Zinnia Profusion Knee High Red - Sakata 
12  Vinca Cora (displayed as a series grouping) - Goldsmith 
12  Angelonia Serena Purple - PanAmerican Seed 
12  Coleus Red Head - Ball FloraPlant 
11  Petunia, Trailing Easy Wave Burgundy Star - PanAmerican Seed 
10  Petunia, Trailing Jamboree Light Blue - Syngenta Flowers 
10  Eucomis Purple Pineapple Lily  
  9  Petunia, Trailing Shock Wave Denim - PanAmerican Seed 
  9  Vinca Cora Apricot - Goldsmith 
  9  Crape Myrtle Alamo Fire     
  9  Ornamental Napier Grass Selection #10 - University of Georgia 
  9  Ornamental Napier Grass Selection #8 - University of Georgia 
  8  Zinnia Profusion Yellow - Sakata 
  8  Cyperus King Tut - Proven Winners 
  7  Verbena Lanai Bright Eye - Syngenta Flowers 
  7  Coleus Henna - Ball FloraPlant 
  7  Coleus Chocolate Splash - PanAmerican Seed 
  7  Impatiens, New Guinea Sonic Sweet Orange - Syngenta Flowers 
  7  Lobelia Hot New Waterblue Improved - Westflower by Dummen 
          
# of Votes  Honorable Mentions:  2009 Plant Entry  
  6  Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Vista Fuschia - Proven Winners 
  6  Vinca Nirvana Cascade Pink Splash - Syngenta Flowers 
  6  Angelonia Carita Raspberry - Syngenta Flowers 
  6  Torenia Torrie Blue - Syngenta Flowers 
  6  Thunbergia battescombei 
  5  Verbena Superbena Coral Red Improved - Proven Winners 
  5  Ipomea Illusion Emerald Lace - Proven Winners 
  5  Cleome Senorita Rosalita - Proven Winners 
  5  Lobularia Snow Princess -  Proven Winners 
  5  Impatiens, Double Silhouette Cherry - Syngenta Flowers 
  5  Ulmus Jacqueline Hillier 
 
 
 
 



2008 
 
# of Votes 
19  Basil Boxwood - Ball FloraPlant 
18  Purslane Rio Scarlet - Ball FloraPlant 
15  Coleus Mariposa (sun) - Proven Winners 
15  Ornamental Napier Grass Princess - Athens Select 
15  Petunia, Trailing Jamboree Light Blue - S&G Flowers 
14  Coleus Indian Summer (sun) - Ball FloraPlant 
13  Salvia Oasis Red - Floranova 
13  Veronica Sunny Border Blue 
10  Coleus Kong Salmon Pink (shade) - PanAmerican Seed 
10  Petunia, Trailing Supertunia Raspberry Blast - Proven Winners 
10  Salvia Mystic Spires Blue - Ball FloraPlant 
  9  Eucomis Purple Pineapple Lily 
  9  Ornamental Pepper Purple Flash - PanAmerican Seed 
  9  Thunbergia battescombei 
  8  Zinnia Profusion Knee High Red - Sakata 
  6 Rudbeckia Tiger Eye Experimental Gold - Goldsmith     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2007      
 
Purslane Rio Scarlet         
Cascadia Bicolor Fantasy    
Perilla Magilla Purple     
Coleus Electric Lime   
Coleus Big Red Judy         
Impatiens Fusion Glow Improved     
Ornamental Pepper Black Pearl 
Anagallis Angie Blue    
Gomphrena All Around Purple 
Hibiscus Copper King      
New Guinea Impatiens Riviera Orange 
Euphoria Burgundy Wine   
Rudbeckia Autumn Sun 
Thunbergia battescombei 
Trailing Petunia Opera 
Supreme Pink Morning 
Dorotheanthus MezooTrailing Red 
Gold Star Jatropha gossypifolia 
Trailing Petunia Baby Duck Yellow 
Vinca Nirvana Cascade Pink Splash 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 2006      
 
Zinnia Zowie Yellow Flame    
Zinnia Uproar Rose     
Portulaca Rio Scarlet     
Ornamental Pepper Black Pearl     
Petunia Jamboree Light Blue           
Petunia Sunray      
Celosia New Look    
New Guinea Impatiens    
Sonic Salmon on Gold    
Purple Pineapple Lily   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2005 
 
Petunia (Trailing) ‘Jamboree Light Blue’ 
Rudbeckia ‘Prairie Sun’ 
Petunia (Trailing) ‘Tidal Wave Silver’ 
Centaurea‘Colchester White’   
Pseudoranthenum atropurpureum rubrum 
Thunbergia battescombei 
Ceasalpinia gilliesil 
Morning Glory ‘Cameo Elegans’ 
Erythrina x bidwillii 
 
 
 
 
 
   


